花蓮縣中正國小105學年班際大隊接力六年級成績一覽表

	次別
	日期
	第一道
	第二道
	第三道
	第四道
	第五道
	第六道

	一
	105/9/23(五)
	606
	604
	601
	605
	603
	602

	
	成績
	4’39”58
	4’53”09
	4’31”91
	4’37”56
	4’36”98
	4’36”48

	
	名次
	5
	6
	1
	4
	3
	2

	二
	106/4/14(五)
	602
	603
	601
	605
	606
	604

	
	成績
	4’24”55
	4’24”13
	4’17”09
	4’22”84
	4’24”76
	4’30”98

	
	名次
	4
	3
	1
	2
	5
	6

	三
	106/5/26(五)
	604
	606
	605
	601
	603
	602

	
	成績
	4’28”25
	4’23”23
	4’19”10
	4’16”64
	4’24”83
	4’20”59

	
	名次
	6
	4
	2
	1
	5
	3


	班  級
	601
	602
	603
	604
	605
	606

	總成績
	13’05”64
	13’21”62
	13’25”95
	13’52”32
	13’19”50
	13’27”57

	名次
	1
	3
	4
	6
	2
	5
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